SAKHARITOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SAKHARITOLA
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024
Activity Calendar For The Courses Conducted As Per Semester Pattern
Terms & Vacation
First Term ( 0dd Semester ) UG :23.06.2023 To 18.11.2023
Diwali Holidays :20.10.2023 To 29.10.2023
Winter Vacation :24.11.2023 To 07.12.2023
second Term ( Even Ssemester ) UG :08.12.2023 To 30.04.2023
Summer Vacation :01.05.2024 To 15.06.2024
Sr No. Month Date Day Academic Activites
23/06/2023 to : :
F
1 June 18/08/2023 Friday To Saturday irst Term
01/08/2023 to : e
2 Aug To Sept| 44 /09/2023 Tuesday to Friday Admission
3 June 6/12/2023 Monday International Yoga Day
4 6/14/2023 Wednesday Plantation Day
July
5 7/11/2023 Tuesday World Population Day
01/08/2023 To ;
6 07/08/2023 Tuesday To Monday Breast Feeding Day
Lokmanya Tilak Death / Anna Bhau Sathe
7 8/1/2023 Wednesday Birth Anniversary
8 8/2/2023 Wednesday Commencement Of Regular Classes
9 August 8/7/2023 Monday World Handloom Day
International Youth Day / Indian Library
10 8/12/202 turd
(122023 jSanmeay Day / Dr. Rangnathan Birth Anniversary
11 8/26/2023 Saturday Indeoendence Day , Women Equality Day
12 8/29/2023 Tuesday National Sport Day
01-09-2023 To : y o
13 07/09/2023 Friday To Thursday National Nutrition Week
14 9/4/2023 Monday National Blood Donation Day
15 9/5/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day
13/09/2023 To
16 e 1/5 / 0/9 /2023 Wednesday To Friday Students Orientation Programme
€p
17 9/16/2023 Saturday International Ozone Day
18 9/24/2023  |Sunday NSS Establishment Day
19 9/28/2023 Thursday World Tourism Day
20 9/30/2023 Saturday First Unit Test- SEM - L IIL, V
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Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri

‘—21 10/2/2023 Monday jayanti
22 10/4/2023 Wednesday World Aminal Welfare Day
23 Oct 10/7/2023 Saturday World Cotton Day
S Wachan Prerana Din / AP] Abdul Kalam
24 10/15/2023 R Birth Anniversary
25 10/16/2023 Monday World Food Day
26 010/ 41 /11/ 12/022032';0 Wednesday To Saturday Second Unit Test - SEM - L 1IL, V
27 Nov 142/ 31 /11/ 12/02203220 Tuesday To Thursday Model Examination- SEM - I, 1L v
28 11/26/2023 Sunday Constitution Day
29 12/1/2023 Friday World Aids Eradication Day
30 12/6/2023 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Death Anniversary
31 Dec 12/10/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day / Nobel Prize Day
32 12/14/2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day
33 12/16/2023 Saturday Women's Safety Day
11/01/2024 To Savitribai Fule Jayanti, National Road Safety
G 17/01/2024 Wedne ddy Week
35 1/12/2024  |Friday Youth Day
36 1/15/2024 Monday Geography Day
18/01/2024 To : :
37 Jan 23/01/2024 Tuesday To Thursday First Unit Test - SEM - IL, IV, VI
24/01/2023 To 3 5
38 26/01/2023 Wednesday To Friday Gathering & Sport
39 1/25/2024 Thursday National Voter Day
40 1/26/2024 |Friday National Republic Day
41 2/4/2024 Sunday Cancer Day
42 Feb 2/7/2024 Wednesday National Periodic Day
43 2/21/2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day
44 3/3/2024 Sunday World Wild Life Day
45 March 3/6/2024 Wednesday National Clothing Day
46 3/22/2024 |Friday World Water Day
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47 4/7/2024 Sunday World Health Day
10/04/2024 To -
M d S d T = =1, )
48 15/04/2024 Wednesday To Monday econd Unit Test - SEM - 1, IV, VI
49 4/14/2024 Sunday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
April
50 4/22/2024 Saturday World Earth Day
20/04/2024 To s
51 29/04/2024 Saturday To Monday Model Examination- SEM - 11,1V, V1
52 4/23/2024 Tuesday Shakespeare Day
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